
Well Name:   DPG F01-13

API

05-123-25569
Quarter 3

SW
Quarter 4

SW
Section

1
Township

5
Township N/S Dir

N
Range

65
Range E/W Dir

W
County/Parish

WELD
State/Province

COLORADO
TD (max) (f/

7,030.0

Proposed P&A WBD

VERTICAL - ORIGINAL HOLE, 11/2/2017 11:15:38 AM

TVD 
(ftKB)

MD 
(ftKB)

13.1

250.0

477.0

478.0

678.1

728.0

1,551.8

2,007.9

2,268.0

6,482.0

6,495.7

6,507.9

6,509.8

6,559.1

6,560.0

6,576.1

6,686.0

6,698.2

6,713.9

6,765.1

6,807.1

6,827.8

6,856.0

6,880.9

6,881.9

6,897.0

6,930.1

6,957.0

6,979.0

6,996.1

6,998.0

6,999.0

7,013.1

7,014.1

Vertical schematic (actual)

FORT HAYS (final)

FOX HILLS BASE EST (final)

NIOBRARA (final)

FORT HAYS   (final)

CODELL (final)

NIOBRARA A (final)

NIOBRARA B (final)

NIOBRARA C (final)

GREENHORN (final)

Production; 13.0-7,014.2; 7,001.22; 2; 4 1/2; 4.00

PRODUCTION CASING CEMENT (plug); 6,979.0
-7,014.2; 4/7/2008

Perforated; 6,882.0-6,897.0; 4/22/2008

Tubing - Production; 11.0-6,864.4; 6,853.43; 1; 2 
3/8; 2.00

Perforated; 6,698.0-6,714.0; 5/1/2008

Perforated; 6,560.0-6,576.0; 5/1/2008

PRODUCTION CASING CEMENT; 1,552.0-
7,014.2; 4/7/2008

Surface; 13.0-478.0; 465.00; 1; 8 5/8; 8.10

SURFACE CASING CEMENT; 13.0-478.0; 
4/3/2008

Vertical schematic (proposed)

Cast Iron Bridge Plug; 6,508.0-6,510.0; 4

DUMP BAIL; 6,482.0-6,508.0; 10/26/2017; 2 SX  
ON CIBP

COURTESY PLUG; 2,008.0-2,268.0; 10/26/2017;  
PUMP 20 SX OF CLASS G NEAT CEMENT

SHOE PLUG; 678.0-728.0; 10/26/2017

SHOE PLUG; 13.1-678.0; 10/26/2017; PUMP 235  
SX OF CLASS G CEMENT, TOC SHOULD BE AT  

SURFACE


